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Contract Number DIR-SDD-239

Date: November 12, 2009

Quote #: FOR110509

From: Lesli Howland

Account Executive

Phone: 713-795-2921

FAX 7I0-79G-3921

I""-.' 'in.vland@inxi.coi

Vendor • Part Number . ■■•. ■ ■■ -Description •■ - Qty Unit Pries

WS-C3750G-12S-E Catalyst 3750 12 SFP + IPS Image $6,714.40 $6,714.40

CISCO CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00

CISCO CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, NEMA 5-15P, 2.1m $0.00 $0.00

CON-SNTP-3750G12E SMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 12 SFP Enhanced Multilayer Img $1,286.80 $1,288.80

CISCO CISCO3825 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE.1SFP, 2NME, 4HWIC, IP Base, 64F/256D $5,320.00

CAB-AC AC Power Cord (North America), C13, BS 1363, 2.5m $0.00 $0.00

CISCO MEM3800-256U1024D 256 to 1024MB DDR DRAM factory upgrade for Cisco 3800

CISCO S382IPB-12415T Cisco 3825 IP BASE W/O CRYPTO $0.00

PWR-3825-AC Cisco 3825 AC power supply $0.00 $0.00

ROUTER-SDM-CD CD for SDM software $0.00 $0.00

MEM3800-64CF-INCL 64MB Cisco 3800 Compact Flash Memory Default $0.00

CON-SNTP-3825 SMARTNET 24X7X4 3825 w/AC PWR, 2GE.1

CISCO WS-C3750G-48PS-S Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Image $8,677.20 $34,708.80

CISCO CAB-STACK-50CM ;isco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00

CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 16AWG $0.00 $0.00

CON-SNTP-3750G48P JMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 S $1,176.00 $4,704.00

CISCO WS-C3750G-48PS-E Catalyst 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SFP + IPS Image $13,154.40 $13,154.40

CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00 $0.00

CISCO ;ab-i6awg-ac AC Power cord, 16AWG $0.00

CON-SNTP-3750GPE SMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 48 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF $2,101.60 $2,101.60

CISCO WS-C3750G-24PS-S Catalyst 3750 24 10/100/1OO0T PoE + 4 SFP + IPB Image $17,460.80

CISCO CAB-STACK-50CM Cisco StackWise 50CM Stacking Cable $0.00

CAB-16AWG-AC AC Power cord, 16AWG $0.00 $0.00

)ON-SNTP-3750G24P IMARTNET 24X7X4 Cat 3750 24 10/100/1000T PoE + 4 SF $697.60 $2,790.40

CISCO ;lc-sx-mm= GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver 24 $6,720.00

QTY RATE*

INX INX-SVCS-PDIO INX Professional Services Product Subtotal $86,878,40

Maint Subtotal $12,217.60

Sales Tax

Prof Svcs Total

l INX Professional Services and ProducVEquipment purchased hereafter will be subject to the terms and conditions & RMA

ollcy referenced below. To include the phases and associated steps within INX PDIO; Planning, Design, Implementation (Onsite &

'ay 1 support and OJT training),Cjatfo"r$etwork Infrastructure solutions. INX PDIO is for Cisco IP Communications Voice Solutions

IPT (Call Processing/CCMUMfied Communications (Unity), I^CC Express, Voice Infrastructure for IPC, IPC Rich Media (MPE),

tetwork Management for \yt, Security Solutions for IPCJ^LA/for IPC Data Management Solutions for IPC.

Shipping

Grand Total $99,096.00

Unless otherwise noted, Tax & Shipping

are NOT included

y signing this quote and/or issuance of a PO, I acknowledge that 1 have the authority on behalf of my company to make purchasing decisions to order the

iems in this quoteand to begin project initiation. This quote is subject to and will be governed by the terms and conditions and RMA policy located at

ww.lnxi.com or by clicking the associated links and will govern our relationship and any PO issued in relation to this quote. Any and all competing or

:onflicting terms and conditions are hereby unconditionally rejected.

Click here for additional Terms S Conditions

Click here for RMA Policy

2007 INX Inc. All Rights Reserved. This document and its contents are the confidential and proprietary intellectual property of INX Inc. and may NOT be

uplicated, redistributed or displayed to any third party without the express written consent of INX Inc.
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